12_Meeting di Albaro

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA

POS NUM
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36

54
41
59

5
56

6
15
57
58
13
42
14
32

7
39
21
36
29
37
26
11
46
27
52
22
20
47
50
18
55

2
61
23
53
48
17

CONCORRENTE

BOTTARO Arturo
CHIESA Giovanni
GEMME Tino
FORMENTO Marco
BILLI Gianpaolo
CALIGARIS Corrado
RANALDI Luciano
RAMASSA Sergio
FSCIOLO Giuseppe
VITALI Torrisi
CARDINALE Giuseppe
DELAVIGNE Francesco
TORI Achille

SPINA Marcello
MELETTI Ermanno
GUASTAVIGNA Carlo
PANIZZA Giorgio
VAROSIO Marco
VIGO Giandomenico
BOZz0O Marcello
GIUSTINI Carlo
VIANELLO Maurizio
REIONI Giovanni
SALOMONE Giorgio
VENTUROLI Edoardo
DENAZZI Tiziano
BERALDO Luigi
BADINO Roberto
ZUFFANTI Antonio
GISMONDI Francesco
PASTORE G.
PEDEMONTE Barbara
BISIO Paolo
BOTTINO Pierpaolo
BILLELLA Agostino
WILD Gloria

Genova, 20/01/19
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1°CONDUTTORE NAZ

BOTTARO Arturo
CHIESA Giovanni
GEMME Tino
FORMENTO Marco
BILLI Gianpaolo
CALIGARIS Corrado
RANALDI Luciano
RAMASSA Sergio
FSCIOLO Giuseppe
VITALI Torrisi
CARDINALE Giuseppe
DELAVIGNE Francesco
TORI Achille

SPINA Marcello
MELETTI Ermanno
GUASTAVIGNA Carlo
PANIZZA Giorgio
VAROSIO Marco
VIGO Giandomenico
BOZZz0O Marcello
GIUSTINI Carlo
VIANELLO Maurizio
REIONI Giovanni
SALOMONE Giorgio
VENTUROLI Edoardo
DENAZZI Tiziano
BERALDO Luigi
BADINO Roberto
ZUFFANTI Antonio
GISMONDI Francesco
PASTORE G.
PEDEMONTE Barbara
BISIO Paolo
BOTTINO Pierpaolo
BILLELLA Agostino
WILD Gloria

2°CONDUTTORE

VETTURA cc.

MINI COOPER 1.3
PORSCHE 911 993
ALFA ROMEO DUETTO
FIAT 127 L

FIAT 508C

FIAT 500

RENAULT ALPINE 110
FIAT 509 TORPEDO
ALFA ROMEO DUETTO
FIAT 600

FIAT 500

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TZ
MGB

AUSTIN HEALEY

FIAT 1.1 CABRIO

FIAT 124 SPORT
LANCIA FULVIA 1.6
MGB

ABARTH 850 TC

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA S
CITROEN ID 19
BENTLEY TURBO R
FERRARI MONDIAL
PORSCHE 356

LANCIA ARDEA 4
MORGAN 4/4 1.6
THRIUMPH TR4
PORSCHE 356B

ALFA ROMEO 75
AUSTIN SEVEN
GIULIA 1.6 SS
MAGGIOLONE CABRII
PORSCHE 356

LANCIA FLAMINIA
ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR
MORGAN PLUS 8

ANNO DC

1965
1995
1976
1979
1937
1974
1975
1929
1967
1999
1966
1965
1964
1961
1948
1967
1973
1963
1964
1957
1967
1988
1990
1961
1952
1969
1964
1963
1988
1937
1963
1971
1961
1964
1972
2002

SCUDERIA PEN.REG.

30

55

62

72

89
123
125
129
157
176
187
192
204
239
256
258
261
264
271
283
293
298
298
310
314
314
333
358
358
364
368
378
394
406
421
435

PEN.TOT.

DISTACCO

25

32

42

59

93

95

99
127
146
157
162
174
209
226
228
231
234
241
253
263
268
268
280
284
284
303
328
328
334
338
348
364
376
391
405

RP.8.99/1




POS NUM

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

34
16
43
19
51
12

1
40
24
44
38

8
60

9
45
30

4
33
35
28
10
25
49
31

8

CONCORRENTE

GHIRARDO Paolo
GIRIBALDI Fausto
TAVELLA Gianmaria
GIUSTINI Pierluigi
PESCARINO Michele
FABBRI Stefano
SANMARCHI Ubaldo
SCHENARDI Fabrizio
MAGRI Salvatore
ZANON Riccardo
FROLA Andrea
TORRE Alberto
RAVETTI Anna
MERELLO Piercostante
RISSO Patella
BAGNASCO Antonio
GIUSTINI Claudio
CAMPORA Lucio
GIANI Maurizio
NAVACCHI Angelo
CAVALLETTI Mario
POLI Giorgio

SPINA Giorgio
TROIOLO Salvatore
CAPOTOSTI Marco

Genova, 20/01/19
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1°CONDUTTORE

GHIRARDO Paolo
GIRIBALDI Fausto
TAVELLA Gianmaria
GIUSTINI Pierluigi
PESCARINO Michele
FABBRI Stefano
SANMARCHI Ubaldo
SCHENARDI Fabrizio
MAGRI Salvatore
ZANON Riccardo
FROLA Andrea
TORRE Alberto
RAVETTI Anna
MERELLO Piercostante
RISSO Patella
BAGNASCO Antonio
GIUSTINI Claudio
CAMPORA Lucio
GIANI Maurizio
NAVACCHI Angelo
CAVALLETTI Mario
POLI Giorgio

SPINA Giorgio
TROIOLO Salvatore
CAPOTOSTI Marco

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

NAZ

VETTURA cc.

JAGUARD XJS
MAGGIOLONE 1.2
PORSCHE 911 T
MORGAN 4PLUS
JAGUARD MK2

FIAT 600

FIAT 500C

MERCEDES SL COUPER
FIAT 124 S

MG MIDJET

FULVIA COUPER 1.3S
PORSCHE 356
MAGGIOLONE 1.2
MERCEDES 300 CE
MAGGIOLONE CABRIO
PORSCHE 911S
ABARTH 500

MINI COOPER 1.3
THRIUMPH SPITFIRE
MOTO GUZzZzZI
MERCEDES 280SL

FIAT 514 SPIDER

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPID
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GT
ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1.6

ANNO DC

1990
1971
1972
1984
1963
1955
1950
1973
1984
1972
1975
1962
1974
1988
1974
1972
1970
1973
1967
1981
1967
1930
1963
1971
1972

SCUDERIA PEN.REG.

465
477
484
487
503
516
521
530
549
628
668
675
693
815
872
918
1049
1208
1242
1254
1373
1695
1800
1800
1800

PEN.TOT.

DISTACCO

435
447
454
457
473
486
491
500
519
508
638
645
663
785
842
888

1019

1178

1212

1224

1343

1665

1770

1770

1770

RP.8.99/2
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CLASSIFICA DETTAGLIATA

POS NUM
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a7
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61
23

w
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CONCORRENTE

BOTTARO A./
CHIESA G./
GEMME T./
FORMENTO M./
BILLIG./
CALIGARIS C./
RANALDI L./
RAMASSA S./
FSCIOLO G./
VITALIT./
CARDINALE G./
DELAVIGNE F./
TORI A/

SPINA M./
MELETTI E./

GUASTAVIGNA C./

PANIZZA G./
VAROSIO M./
VIGO G./
BOZzZO M./
GIUSTINIC./
VIANELLO M./
REIONI G./
SALOMONE G./
VENTUROLI E./
DENAZZIT./
BERALDO L./
BADINO R./
ZUFFANTI A/
GISMONDI F./
PASTORE G./
PEDEMONTE B./
BISIO P./

Genova, 20/01/19

PC1

15
16
19
24
22
16
71
25
30
23
22
32
15
63
35
20
54

142
131
119
124
40
80
58
76
28
95
52
29
95

PC2

a1 W

14

41
14
28
15
15
39
68
39
76
47
86
74
98
46
14
11
79
52
14

66
57
216
49
33
205
46
23

PC3

19

N

13
30

53
19
13
32
28
54
48

39
48
20
29
60
35
12
44
30
76
23

33
38
49
53

PC4

12

13
12
32

31
42
65
53
32
25
44
16
89
12

168
24
22
26
52
43
16
24
39

38
19

53
10

PC5

© b~

14

14
20

16
42

11
22

27
14
13
44
29
10
23
20
30
117
114
22

90
46
172
66
103
111

PC6

10
11
14
30
21
13
18
17
28
40

51
60
27
107
26

64
46
19
28
52
71
68
129
14
97
50
11
28
246

30

55

62

72

89
123
125
129
157
176
187
192
204
239
256
258
261
264
271
283
293
298
298
310
314
314
333
358
358
364
368
378
394

RP.8.99/1




POS NUM

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

53
48
17
34
16
43
19
51
12

40
24
44
38

60

45
30

33
35
28
10
25
49
31

CONCORRENTE

BOTTINO P./
BILLELLA A/
WILD G./
GHIRARDO P./
GIRIBALDI F./
TAVELLA G./
GIUSTINI P./
PESCARINO M./
FABBRI S./
SANMARCHI U./
SCHENARDI F./
MAGRI S./
ZANON R./
FROLA A./
TORREA./
RAVETTI A./
MERELLO P./
RISSO P./
BAGNASCO A/
GIUSTINIC./
CAMPORA L./
GIANI M./
NAVACCHI A./
CAVALLETTIM./
POLIG./

SPINA G./
TROIOLO S./
CAPOTOSTI M./

Genova, 20/01/19

PC1

65
71
144
133
47
279
33
140
33
28
68
22
196

119
23
20

300
72

103
97
28
58

130

300

300

300

300

PC2

49
46
25
91
164
76
194
102
191
112
83

55
155
110
137
123
193

98
180
165
239
218
210
300
300
300
300

PC3

76
17
80
82
52

63
134

97

70

81
118

45
163
299

96
133
300
130
117
169
158
210
300
300
300
300

PC4

22
140
65
79
29
52
139
42
99
143
52
300
50
118
125
99
115
99
300
208
229
206
300
223
195
300
300
300

PC5

124
133
21

89
52
53
76
35
41
215
135
132
121
85
78
187
66
70
170
300
300
220
300
300
300
300
300

PC6

70
14
100
76
96
20
60
80
24
100
42

77
225
73
57
274
81
78
258
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

406
421
435
465
477
484
487
503
516
521
530
549
628
668
675
693
815
872
918
1049
1208
1242
1254
1373
1695
1800
1800
1800

RP.8.99/2




